

MACC No. 214/2022

06

20.12.2022

Claimant files hazira.

P.O. is on leave.

To **09.03.2023** for filing W.S. by O.P.-1 and appearance by the O.P.-2.

D/C by me

Sd/- P.Chowdhary
A.D.J.

Sd/- P.Chowdhary
A.D.J. 3rd Court, Alipore(I/C)
(WB1487)