

MACC 214 of 2022

Order No.8 Dated 19.05.2023

Claimant is present by filing hazira.

To 24.08.2023 for ex-parte hearing against the
O.P.s.

D/Corrected by me

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore.
(WB00757)