

MACC 214 of 2022

Order No. 11 dated 07.02.02.2024

Claimant/Petitioner present by filing hazira.

Witness namely Mosarep Moll is examined in full and discharged.

Documents are marked as Exbt-1 to Exbt.-12.

Let, the same be kept with the record.

Ld. Advocate for the claimant prays for adducing further evidence by petition.

Heard. Considered. Perused the same.

The prayer for further evidence is allowed.

To 10.04.2024 for further evidence.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)