

**Present:- Kumkum Chattopadhyay**  
**MACC-214 of 2022**

**order no. 14**  
**27.09.2024**

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Claimant files hazira.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To **28.01.2025** for further evidence.

**A.D.J (3<sup>rd</sup>) Court.**  
**(WB00742)**